SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4081/2014

M/S OTIS ELEVATOR CO.(INDIA) LTD

Appellant(s)

INDIA

VERSUS

RASHMI HANDA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and permission to place addl. documents on record and stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4285/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date : 01/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Rohan Batra, adv.

M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.Sinha, adv.

M/s. Ap & J Chambers ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File not received. List again on 13.10.2014.

> (M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sushma Kumari Bajaj Date: 2014.08.05 16:47:45 IST Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com